                Borks VIP Range – Whiteboards
Product Code Description Width (mm) Height (mm) Unit RRP
*V WBL 10001305 Whiteboard 1000 1305 Each £    246
*V WBL 12001305 Whiteboard 1200 1305 Each £    276
*V WBL 15001305 Whiteboard 1500 1305 Each £    316
*V WBL 20001305 Whiteboard 2000 1305 Each £    411
*V WBL 25001305 Whiteboard 2500 1305 Each £    511
*V WBL 30001305 Whiteboard 3000 1305 Each £    616
V WB 10001305 Whiteboard 1000 1305 Each £    278
V WB 15001305 Whiteboard 1500 1305 Each £    350
V WB 20001305 Whiteboard 2000 1305 Each £    467
V WB 25001305 Whiteboard 2500 1305 Each £    583
V WB 30001305 Whiteboard 3000 1305 Each £    699
V WB 35001305 Whiteboard 3500 1305 Each £    816
V WB 40001305 Whiteboard 4000 1305 Each £    932
V WB 45001305 Whiteboard 4500 1305 Each £ 1,050
V WB 50001305 Whiteboard 5000 1305 Each £ 1,166
V WB 55001305 Whiteboard 5500 1305 Each £ 1,282
Please note that all prices shown are subject to VAT
Whiteboard for projection
Product Code Description Width (mm) Height (mm) Unit RRP
V WB 0810001305   Matt whiteboard for projection 1000 1305 Each £    277
V WB 0815001305 Matt whiteboard for projection 1500 1305 Each £    377
V WB 0820001305 Matt whiteboard for projection 2000 1305 Each £    502
V WB 0825001305 Matt whiteboard for projection 2500 1305 Each £    632
V WB 0830001305 Matt whiteboard for projection 3000 1305 Each £    753
V WB 0835001305 Matt whiteboard for projection 3500 1305 Each £    879
V WB 0840001305 Matt whiteboard for projection 4000 1305 Each £ 1,005
V WB 0845001305 Matt whiteboard for projection 4500 1305 Each £ 1,130
V WB 0850001305 Matt whiteboard for projection 5000 1305 Each £ 1,256
V WB 0855001305 Matt whiteboard for projection 5500 1305 Each £ 1,382
Pen Shelves
VPENH1000 Pen Shelf 1000 60 Each £      69
VPENH1200 Pen Shelf 1200 60 Each £      72
VPENH1500 Pen Shelf 1500 60 Each £      79
VPENH2000 Pen Shelf 2000 60 Each £      90
VPENH2500 Pen Shelf 2500 60 Each £    103
VPENH3000 Pen Shelf 3000 60 Each £    118
VPENH3500 Pen Shelf 3500 60 Each £    138
VPENH4000 Pen Shelf 4000 60 Each £    158
VPENH4500 Pen Shelf 4500 60 Each £    177
VPENH5000 Pen Shelf 5000 60 Each £    197
VPENH5500 Pen Shelf 5500 60 Each £    217
Please note that all prices shown are subject to VAT
Crowson & Ward Ltd
Boleness Road, Wisbech, Cambs. PE13 2RB
Tel: 01945 428891     Fax: 01945 476141
Email: louise@crowson-ward.co.uk                        Website:  www.crowson-ward.co.uk